

YAYASAN AHMAR CENDEKIA INDONESIA Daengku: Journal of Humanities and Social Sciences Innovation

Jalan Karaeng Bontomarannu No. 57 Kec. Galesong, Kab. Takalar, Sulawesi Selatan, Indonesia Laman: http://www.ahmar.id, E-mail: journal@ahmar.id Whatsapp: +6282124121223

Letter of Acceptance

Dear Trisna Dianti, Bayu Eko Broto, & Nurintan Asyiah Siregar

Congratulations! The Editorial Team of Daengku: Journal of Humanities and Social Sciences Innovation, is pleased to inform you that, after the peer-review your paper with entitled:

Analysis of Taste Image, Lifestyle, Word of Mouth, and Price on Interest to Buy the Electric Cigarette (VAPE) in the Millenial Generation in Panggkatan Village

has been ACCEPTED to be published regularly in Daengku: Journal of Humanities and Social Sciences Innovation, Vol. 3 No. 3, 2023.

Thank your very much for submitting your article to Daengku: Journal of Humanities and Social Sciences Innovation. We hope and waiting to could submitting your other paper in our journal.

Makassar, 08 Mei 2023



Akbar Iskandar, S.Pd., M.Pd., M.Kom. Editorial Board

Note: Daengku: Journal of Humanities and Social Sciences Innovation has been accredited as a SINTA 4 from Vol. 1 No. 1, 2020.

Printed on : 09/05/2023 08:55:08 Scan barcode for validation. or check on http://loa.ahmar.id with ID Article: 1668